Product information

WISI DC 28 3S1T
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Description
P At a glance:

B 3x 7 SAT-outputs, 1x 7 terrestrial outputs

B DC-bypass for the LNB-supply (SAT)

B 19" input distributor for channel processing
systems
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WISI DC 28 351T

Technical data
Input

Numer SAT

Number TERR
Frequency range SAT
Frequency range TERR
Output

Output return loss
Through loss

Decoupling
Connectors
F-socket
General data
Power passing
Power passing

Dimensions (width x height x
depth)
Operating temperature range

21 pcs.

7 pcs.
920...2150 MHz
45...862 MHz

>12/>15 dB (SAT/TERR)

<14/<13 dB (SAT: +2,5 dB/TERR:
+1 dB)

>23/>25 dB (SAT/TERR)

32 pcs.

<21V DC (only SAT)
<1,5 A (only SAT)
483 x 44 x 51 mm

-20...+55 °C

Packaging data

Sales unit

Dimensions (WxHxD) sales unit
Packaging volume sales unit
Gross weight sales unit
Shipping unit

Dimensions (WxHxD) shipping
unit

Packaging volume shipping
package

Gross weight shipping unit
EAN

Article number

Customs tariff number

1 pcs.
mm
dms3
1.700 kg
pcs.

mm

2.2 dm3

1.7 kg
4010056712556
71255
85291095
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